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Uoffisiell ukesgolf

No  

Master

Sverre Messel

Tom Weisser Pettersen

stein erik smith ås

Jan Yngve Jahnsen

Steinar Gilje Antonsen

Rune kvåvik

Bent Vigebo

Svein Erik Husebæk

Ansgar Emil Sivertsen

Open

Kenneth Larsen

Alf-marius Vika

Lasse Topstad

Nogen Lunde

Helge Benestad Rosenvold

Nybegynner

Henrik Albert

Hans Årsjö

Stian Johansen

reinert hjemdahl

Alexander Simonsen

Kristian Woxmyhr

Mats Topstad

Dame

Åse Margrethe Ourom

https://discgolfmetrix.com/478642
https://discgolfmetrix.com/478642
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 57

Master

1 Bent Vigebo 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 -10 47

2 Jan Yngve Jahnsen 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 6 3 2 3 5 3 5 2 +2 59

3 Ansgar Emil Sivertsen 2 2 2 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 8 2 +3 60

4 stein erik smith ås 4 3 5 3 2 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 +6 63

5 Svein Erik Husebæk 4 2 3 2 3 8 4 4 3 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +7 64

5 Tom Weisser Pettersen 2 3 2 4 3 10 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +7 64

7 Sverre Messel 3 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 +8 65

8 Steinar Gilje Antonsen 5 2 6 4 4 6 3 4 3 2 8 4 2 4 4 3 4 2 +13 70

9 Rune kvåvik 0 0

Open

1 Helge Benestad Rosenvold 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 -7 50

2 Lasse Topstad 2 4 4 2 5 4 2 2 3 2 4 5 2 5 3 3 4 3 +2 59

2 Kenneth Larsen 2 2 2 3 2 7 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 +2 59

4 Alf-marius Vika 4 4 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +7 64

4 Nogen Lunde 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 7 2 6 3 3 3 2 +7 64

Nybegynner

1 Henrik Albert 3 2 2 2 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 -3 54

2 reinert hjemdahl 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +2 59

3 Stian Johansen 2 2 2 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 +3 60

4 Kristian Woxmyhr 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 +5 62

5 Alexander Simonsen 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 +9 66

6 Hans Årsjö 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 +15 72

7 Mats Topstad 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 2 9 3 +18 75

Dame

1 Åse Margrethe Ourom 4 4 4 6 5 8 4 5 4 4 6 5 2 6 6 4 6 3 +29 86
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3 2.8 3.2 3.2 3.2 5.6 3 3.7 3.2 3 4.2 3.8 3 4.3 3.9 3.2 4.1 2.8 63

Difficulty 6 1 11 8 9 13 3 14 7 4 18 15 5 12 16 10 17 2 6

Birdie -1 7 10 9 4 6 7 5 2 2 9 8 5 1 1 8 84 22%

Par 0 9 6 4 11 8 4 11 8 13 6 7 12 6 8 6 15 9 10 153 40%

Bogey 1 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 6 4 9 4 7 5 12 5 6 3 99 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 1 3 3 2 2 26 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 11 3%

Other >3 1 1 1 2 5 1%
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